38th LAGOON FUN RUN

Presented by Bonneville Classic Chevy Club

Registration includes a "Lagoon 2024 Fun Run" Dash plaque & one all-day ride passport per Entry for Saturday, august 31st 2024 Discount Passes will be provided for ALL others attending.

One "Sponsor's Choice" trophy will be presented by a Lagoon official. No refunds after August 30th, 2024, for any reason. Bonneville Classic Chevy Club of Salt Lake City reserves the right to refuse entry of any vehicle at their discretion. Lagoon Fun Run Entries are limited to cars, trucks and motorcycles that fall into the following categories: *Corvettes* Antiques* Classics* Customs* Rods *Restored *Special interest * Retro-mods * Rat rods, show cars, questions if your car qualifies, please call*

If your vehicle is not finished, please email a photo. Due to our agreement with Lagoon, if your vehicle is not present you will not receive a Lagoon passport. Due to limited space, no displays will be permitted.

Confirmation letters explaining entry and parking information will be sent to each person pre-registering. Vehicles need to arrive between 7:00am and no later than 9:00am sharp, at the Vendors gate. This is the absolute cut off time Saturday morning. No Passengers can enter Lagoon until park opens. All vehicles must be removed from Lagoon Saturday night at closing. Cars will not be permitted to move from the Park at any other time due to Lagoon Safety regulations.

A member of BCCC or a Lagoon security service employee must escort all vehicles out of the park after park is closed.

Tent/trailer/motor home camping is available at the Pioneer Village Campground. For camping reservations phone (801) 451-8100.



Bonneville Classic Chevy Club-Utah

If you have questions, please contact John Black (801) 230-5421 or Bill Dubbeld (801) 633-6909 rhouse3202@msn.com tkdbigdog@juno.com

2024 Lagoon Fun Run ENTRY FORM Registration #_____

Pre-Registration before Sept 2nd= \$15.00 Day of show registration = **\$20.00**

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED \$

Please make checks payable to Bonneville Classic Chevy Club and mail to: BCCC / mike Chapman 132 Coventry Lane

North Salt Lake Utah,84054

NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

_____ ZIP: _____ PHONE: _____ STATE:

YEAR OF VEHICLE: ______ MAKE: _____ MODEL: _____

EMAIL ADDRESS:

LIABILITY: Entrant, participants and spectators release Bonneville Classic Chevy Club and its members or anyone associated with the Lagoon Fun Run, Pioneer Village Campground, the City of Farmington, Davis County, and the state of UTAH from any and all damages, injuries, losses, or claims suffered by entrant, family, or guests to his/her person and/or property. Attendance and participation at this event are at their own risk.

I have read and agree to the above-mentioned conditions and rules governing this 2024 Bonneville Classic Chevy Lagoon Fun Run.

Signature: ____

Date: